
Soyabean price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Soyabean - Other Chandrapur  36.50  3,650.00  4185 -  3,380.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Yellow Bhadrawati  26.50  2,650.00  3700 -  1,600.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow Rajura  39.20  3,920.00  4080 -  3,600.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Yellow Varora  34.00  3,400.00  3900 -  1,000.00 2025-10-29

Soyabean - Yellow Chandrapur  35.00  3,500.00  3900 -  3,400.00 2025-06-19

Soyabean - Yellow Chimur  40.50  4,050.00  4100 -  4,000.00 2025-01-22

Soyabean - Yellow Gondpimpri  48.00  4,800.00  5050 -  4,500.00 2022-11-09

Soyabean - Yellow Korpana  45.00  4,500.00  4700 -  4,300.00 2022-11-01
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